
 

 

2023-24 TUITION AND FEES 

Holy Trinity School 
20 Springside Avenue, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 

 

Education carries many costs – technology upgrades, resource materials, personnel, building maintenance, 

utilities – all with increasing price tags.  Tuition is significantly lower than the actual cost to educate each child 

due to the commitment of the Archdiocese and His Eminence Timothy Michael Cardinal Dolan to Catholic 

education.   Teachers, administrators, and staff work together to ensure that our schools are Christ-centered, 

academically excellent, and welcoming communities, preparing students to be life-long learners and leaders 

energized by fidelity to Christ, the Church, and one another.   

 

Tuition (K-8) 

The annual tuition for 2023-2024 is $5,450.00. The Archdiocesan Family Grant is $900.00 per eligible child.   

 

Please refer to the table below to identify your family’s annual tuition obligation.  

# of Children (K-8) 2023-2024 Tuition 

Rate 

Archdiocesan Family 

Grant (1) 

Annual Tuition Obligation (2) 

1 $5,450.00 n/a $5,450.00 

2 $10,900.00 ($1,800.00) $9,100.00 

3 $16,350.00 ($2,700.00) $13,650.00 

4 $21,800.00 ($3,600.00) $18,200.00 

    

Tuition (Pre-K) 

 

   

Pre-K – Full Time $7,175.00 Eligible to receive with 

older siblings in school 

 

Pre-K – Part Time $5,375.00 n/a  

UPK Wrap Around 

Program - Full 

$2,125.00 n/a  

 

 

Additional Fees 

Registration Fee:  $200.00 per child; incentive rate of $100.00 per child if registration is 

completed by April 17, 2023 

Blackbaud Tuition Admin Fee:  $40 per family (payable in the first billing month) 

Graduation Fee (8th grade): $100 (Payable in April) 

 

The annual tuition and fees are billed over 10 months from August to May.  Your Blackbaud tuition account can 

only be activated when enrollment in TADS is completed, and the registration fees are paid for all children 

attending. (Late enrollment will shorten the payment period available, increasing the monthly payment.) Tuition 

and fees must be paid directly to Blackbaud Tuition by the designated due date.  Payments cannot be 

accepted at the school. 

 

(1) Archdiocesan Family Grant: Tuition reduction for families who have two or more siblings residing at the 

same address, and enrolled full time at this school (does not include UPK students). 

(2) Annual Tuition Obligation: This amount will be lower if you are eligible to apply for and receive financial 

aid or are the recipient of a legacy or transfer grant.

 

 



 

 

2023-24 TUITION AND FEES 

Holy Trinity School 
20 Springside Avenue, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 

 

La educación conlleva muchos costos: actualizaciones tecnológicas, materiales de recursos, personal educativo, 

mantenimiento de edificios, servicios públicos, todo con precios crecientes. La matrícula es significativamente más baja 

que el costo real para educar a cada niño debido al apoyo de la Arquidiócesis y Su Eminencia Timothy Michael Cardinal 

Dolan a la educación católica. Los maestros, los administradores y el personal trabajan juntos para garantizar que 

nuestras escuelas se centren en Cristo, sean académicamente excelentes y acogedora a las comunidades, preparando a 

los estudiantes para que sean aprendices de toda la vida y líderes energizados por la fidelidad a Cristo, la Iglesia y los 

demás. 

 

Matrícula (K-8) 

La matrícula anual para 2023-2024 es de $5,450.00. El Archdiocesan Family Grant es de $ 900.00 por niño 

elegible. 

 

Consulte la tabla a continuación para identificar la obligación de matrícula anual de su familia. 

# de estudiante (K-8) Tasa de matrícula 

2023-2024 

 Archdiocesan Family 

Grant (1) 

Obligación de matrícula anual (2) 

1 $5,450.00 n/a $5,450.00 

2 $10,900.00 ($1,800.00) $9,100.00 

3 $16,350.00 ($2,700.00) $13,650.00 

4 $21,800.00 ($3,600.00) $18,200.00 

 

Matrícula (Pre-K) 

 

Pre-K – tiempo completo $7,175.00 Elegible para recibir con hermanos mayores en la 

escuela 

 

Pre-K – mitad de tiempo $5,375.00 n/a  

UPK Wrap Around Program – 

tiempo completo 

$2,125.00 n/a  

 

Cuotas adicionales 

Cuota de registración: $200.00 por niño; tasa de incentivo de $100.00 por niño si la 

registración se completa antes del 17 de abril de 2023 

Cuota de administración de Blackbaud: $40 por familia (facturado en el primer mes) 

Cuota de graduación (8vo grado):  $100 (Facturado en abril) 

 

La matrícula anual y las tarifas se facturan durante 10 meses de agosto – mayo.  Su cuenta de SMART Blackbaud solo 

se puede activar cuando se completa la inscripción en TADS y se pagan las tarifas de registración para todos los niños 

que asisten. (Registrase tarde acortará el período de pago disponible y aumentará el pago mensual). La matrícula y las 

tarifas se deben pagar directamente a Blackbaud Tuition en la fecha de vencimiento designada. Los pagos no pueden 

ser aceptados en la escuela. 

 

(1) El Archdiocesan Family Grant: reducción de matrícula para familias que tienen dos o más hermanos que 

residen en la misma dirección y están matriculados tiempo completo en esta escuela (no incluye a los 

estudiantes de UPK). 

(2) Obligación de matrícula anual: esta cantidad será menos si usted es elegible para solicitar y recibir ayuda 

financiera, o si recibe un Legacy o Tranfer Grant. 


